
 9/23/2016 OGT Individual 

Team Name First Last Raw Score

Calliber Collison Joe Brophy 100
Dallas Safari David Bishop 98
Dallas Safari Clayton Nance 97
Dallas Safari Marty Markel 96
Dallas Safari Clay Pouncey 96
Y-Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 96
Y-Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 96
Texsan Lead Dispensers Trey Barring 96
A & M College #1 Alyssa Hodge 96
Game Warden Brian Saba 95
Hasslocher Youth #1             Garrett Fisher 95
Smithson Valley #1-Youth      Kolby Vacek 95
Int'l Wildlife CrimeStoppers #1 Cyle Foley 95
A & M College #1 Steve Thode 95
Ezbel Construction LLC Michael Oliver 94
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Herman Murray 94
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Jay Gable 94
UT Trap and Skeet #1   Ryan Curington 94
Y-Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 94
Hasslocher Youth #1             Cody Elbel 93
Hasslocher Youth #1             Logan Dean 93
Olson Team Mike Olson 93
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Jim McAfee 93
Calliber Collison Yancey Miller 93
Calliber Collison Ken Kotara 93
Trevor Green #1 Chuck Coffman 93
A & M College #1 Billy Lemmons 93



 9/23/2016 OGT Individual 

Team Name First Last Raw Score

Smithson Valley #1-Youth      Justin Trevino 92
UT Trap and Skeet #1   Nathan Hallier 92
Texsan Lead Dispensers Robert Yarbarough 92
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #1 Bill Masden 91
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #2 Jason Dallman 91
San Antonio Quail Coaliliton Ruben Vasquez 91
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Tricia Kocurek 91
Calliber Collison Leavie Miller 91
Trevor Green #1 Trevor Green 91
Trevor Green #1 Lee Flores 91
Valero #1 T.J. Jones 91
William Bell Ross Dickinson 91
A & M College #1 Kassidy Bego 91
ArmyBassAnglers Team Nathan Koepp 90
Ben E. Keith Newell Summerlin 90
Game Warden Jason Garcia 90
Olson Team Bryan Zinsmeyer 90
4-H #2-Youth                                       Jack Morrison 90
4-H #2-Youth                                       Zane Childress 90
TSRA-Youth                    Chance Gray 90
Trevor Green #1 Jamey Whitlock 90
Valero #1 Jared Hoffman 90
Valero #2 Richard Grissom 90
Y-Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen  90
William Bell Kelly Ottis 90
A & M College #2 Richard Hodge 90
Ezbel Construction LLC Ish Garcia 89



 9/23/2016 OGT Individual 

Team Name First Last Raw Score

San Antonio Quail Coaliliton Jimmy Gibson 89
UT Trap and Skeet #1   Blake Bowers 89
Texsan Lead Dispensers Clint Jenschke 89
Snapon Industrial Pat Posypadu 89
Snapon Industrial Gary Valanta 89
Ezbel Construction LLC Travis Benke 88
TSRA-Youth                    Tanner Bernal 88
Texas State Rifle Assoc Greg Sterner 88
UT Trap and Skeet #1   Dillon Stone 88
Hasslocher Youth #2        Peri Olson 87
J.W. Dielmann, Inc. James Dielamnn 87
SAF Foundation Scotty Reed 87
SAF Foundation Geoff Westmoreland 87
TSRA-Youth                    Cameron Kalisky 87
Valero #1 Michael Mayo 87
Int'l Wildlife CrimeStoppers #2 Sean Seasel 87
OGT SA Chuck Poole 86
Pizza Hut Mike Smith 86
TSRA-Youth                    Bradley Lindsey 86
UT Trap and Skeet #2    Kevin Wallace 86
Ezbel Construction LLC Dustin Benke 85
J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Andy Arellano 85
San Antonio Quail Coaliliton Trevor  85
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Joey Blackmon 85
Smithson Valley #2-Youth   Sean Gunther 85
Trevor Green #2 Steve Wilkie 85
UT Trap and Skeet #2    Colton Voorhis 85



 9/23/2016 OGT Individual 

Team Name First Last Raw Score

UT Trap and Skeet #2    Hunter Harmuth 85
William Bell Bill Bell 85
McFaddin Land & Cattle Company Ryan Hensley 84
Pizza Hut Oaxton Vaughn 84
4-H #1-Youth                                       Connelly Moore 84
Trevor Green #2 Brian Hyden 84
Jimmy Hasslocher #1 Grover Dial 83
Jimmy Hasslocher #2 Oz Barrett 83
McFaddin Land & Cattle Company Cody Smirl 83
McFaddin Land & Cattle Company Wesley Hensley 83
4-H #2-Youth                                       Johnathon Diaz 83
UT Trap and Skeet #2    Ethan Pennington 83
Int'l Wildlife CrimeStoppers #1 Pat McInsturff 83
A & M College #2 James Edgmon 83
Bulverde Feed & Seed Scotty Brightwell 82
Jimmy Hasslocher #1 Clay Gill 82
Keystone Concrete Sean McGarity 82
Silver Eagle #2 James Nau 82
Smithson Valley #1-Youth      Carson Tuttle 82
Texsan Lead Dispensers Roy Barring 82
A & M College #2 Jay Allen 82
Ben E. Keith Harvey Kassner 81
Game Warden Kevin Davis 81
Keystone Concrete Mike Welch 81
McFaddin Land & Cattle Company David Maxwell 81
OGT SA JB Kolodzey 81
Pizza Hut Bubba Vaughn 81



 9/23/2016 OGT Individual 

Team Name First Last Raw Score

Game Warden Douglas Volcik 80
Silver Eagle #2 Ric Morales 80
Frost Bank Daryl Real 79
Hasslocher Youth #2        Cameron Marberger 79
Hasslocher Youth #2        Chase Hunter 79
Keystone Concrete Colby Wheaton 79
Legacy Mutual Joe Bass 79
San Antonio Quail Coaliliton Ryan Calong 79
Snapon Industrial Paul O'Brien 79
Ben E. Keith Mike Fleming 78
Bulverde Feed & Seed Buck Chapman 78
Hasslocher Youth #1             Matthew Smith 78
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Shannon Young 78
Game Warden Cody Buckaloo 78
H.E.B #2 James DeMeo 77
H.E.B #2 Corey McKenna 77
J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Matt Reilly 76
H.E.B #1 Mark Huff 76
Legacy Mutual Adolfo Canales 76
4-H #1-Youth                                       Blake Miller 76
Frost Bank Greg Beal 75
Jimmy Hasslocher #1 C Sisco 75
ArmyBassAnglers Team Mark Lotre 74
SAF Foundation Tom Freund 74
SAF Foundation Douglas Mzyk 74
Smithson Valley #1-Youth      Garrett Below 74
Valero #2 Eric Schneider 74



 9/23/2016 OGT Individual 

Team Name First Last Raw Score

Y-Bar Ranch- Ladies   Pagent Ferguson  74
Bulverde Feed & Seed Travis Franzen 73
Olson Team Brian Childress 73
Trevor Green #2 Brian Carrol 73
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #1 Mark Miller 72
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #2 Charles Stehling 72
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #2 Fred Wencel 72
Smithson Valley #2-Youth   Sydney Marburger 72
4-H #1-Youth                                       Trevor Lassmann 72
Int'l Wildlife CrimeStoppers #2 Joe Barbkecht 72
Y-Bar Ranch- Ladies   Heather Mafrige 72
Jimmy Hasslocher #1 H Maine 71
McFaddin Land & Cattle Company Robert Sunley 71
KENS TV Jack Acosta 71
Legacy Mutual Ernersto Gonzales 70
William Bell Kirk Jenkins 70
Snapon Industrial Shelby O'Brien 70
ArmyBassAnglers Team Marty Rose 69
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #1 Mark Parmerlee 69
Olson Team Dale Fisher 69
KENS TV Barry Davis 69
Smithson Valley #2-Youth   Joe Perez 69
Texas State Rifle Assoc Troy Sterner 69
Frost Bank Jay Juarez 68
Game Warden Jayme DeSchaafr 67
Game Warden Matthew Bridgefarmer 67
Frost Bank Aaron Nielolobassa 67



 9/23/2016 OGT Individual 

Team Name First Last Raw Score

J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Pat McMurry 67
Silver Eagle #2 Brian Trokey 67
Texas State Rifle Assoc Dusty Hathorne 67
H.E.B #2 Chris Perkins 66
OGT SA Michael Grimes 66
Game Warden Michael McCall 65
Pizza Hut Steve Richmond 65
OGT SA Oscar Perez 63
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #1 Ed Sadler 62
Texas State Rifle Assoc Brian Anderwald 62
Trevor Green #2 Tom Virr 62
Valero #1 Cameron Dullnig 62
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Randy Moon 61
Game Warden Kenny Lee 60
Valero #2 Greg Garzonie 59
Int'l Wildlife CrimeStoppers #2 Oscar Jaimez 59
H.E.B #1 Andrew Huegel 58
4-H #1-Youth                                       Tyra Alexander 58
H.E.B #2 Michael Reaves 57
KENS TV Paul Mireles 57
4-H #2-Youth                                       Kyle Mersinger 56
Legacy Mutual Joe Canales 55
Valero #2 Tony Rouse 55
A & M College #2 William Edgmon 52
Bulverde Feed & Seed Paul Brand 51
Smithson Valley #2-Youth   Gaby Blue-Perez 51
Game Warden David Solis 47



 9/23/2016 OGT Individual 

Team Name First Last Raw Score

Y-Bar Ranch- Ladies   Allison Ash 46
Y-Bar Ranch- Ladies   Beth Houser 46
Ben E. Keith Jarrett Pfeil 45
Silver Eagle #1 Joe Gonzalez 45
Silver Eagle #2 Jason McDonnell 45
Keystone Concrete Mike Doucet 39
Silver Eagle #1 Bob Greenwald 39
H.E.B #1 James Huggins 32
H.E.B #1 Alicia Macias 32
KENS TV Marcin Hurst 32
ArmyBassAnglers Team Cody Roberson 27
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Robert Coiner 25



All Team 

Team Name Team Type First Last Mulligans Raw Score

Dallas Safari Conservation Team Marty Markel 101 96
Dallas Safari Conservation Team David Bishop 103 98
Dallas Safari Conservation Team Clayton Nance 102 97
Dallas Safari Conservation Team Clay Pouncey 101 96

407
Y-Bar Ranch Open Team Steven Mafrige 98 94
Y-Bar Ranch Open Team Jody Johnson 101 96
Y-Bar Ranch Open Team Rue Ferguson 101 96
Y-Bar Ranch Open Team Brooks Holzhausen  94 90

394
Calliber Collison Open Team Yancey Miller 98 93
Calliber Collison Open Team Leavie Miller 85 91
Calliber Collison Open Team Ken Kotara 98 93
Calliber Collison Open Team Joe Brophy 104 100

385
Trevor Green #1 Open Team Trevor Green 96 91
Trevor Green #1 Open Team Jamey Whitlock 95 90
Trevor Green #1 Open Team Chuck Coffman 98 93
Trevor Green #1 Open Team Lee Flores 96 91

385



All Team 

Team Name Team Type First Last Mulligans Raw Score

Texsan Lead Dispensers Open Team Trey Barring 101 96
Texsan Lead Dispensers Open Team Roy Barring 86 82
Texsan Lead Dispensers Open Team Clint Jenschke 94 89
Texsan Lead Dispensers Open Team Robert Yarbarough 97 92

378
A & M College #1 Open Team Kassidy Bego 91 91
A & M College #1 Open Team Alyssa Hodge 96 96
A & M College #1 Open Team Steve Thode 95 95
A & M College #1 Open Team Billy Lemmons 93 93

375
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Open Team Herman Murray 94 94
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Open Team Joey Blackmon 85 85
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Open Team Tricia Kocurek 91 91
Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Open Team Jim McAfee 93 93

363
UT Trap and Skeet #1   College Team Nathan Hallier 92 92
UT Trap and Skeet #1   College Team Dillon Stone 88 88
UT Trap and Skeet #1   College Team Ryan Curington 94 94
UT Trap and Skeet #1   College Team Blake Bowers 89 89

363



All Team 

Team Name Team Type First Last Mulligans Raw Score

Int'l Wildlife CrimeStoppers #1 Conservation Team Cyle Foley 99 95
Int'l Wildlife CrimeStoppers #1 Conservation Team Pat McInsturff 87 83
Int'l Wildlife CrimeStoppers #1 Conservation Team Ghost 90 90
Int'l Wildlife CrimeStoppers #1 Conservation Team Ghost 85 85

361
Hasslocher Youth #1             Youth Cody Elbel 93 93
Hasslocher Youth #1             Youth Logan Dean 93 93
Hasslocher Youth #1             Youth Matthew Smith 78 78
Hasslocher Youth #1             Youth Garrett Fisher 95 95

359
Ezbel Construction LLC Open Team Ish Garcia 89 89
Ezbel Construction LLC Open Team Travis Benke 88 88
Ezbel Construction LLC Open Team Dustin Benke 85 85
Ezbel Construction LLC Open Team Michael Oliver 94 94

356
TSRA-Youth                    Youth Team Chance Gray 90 90
TSRA-Youth                    Youth Team Cameron Kalisky 87 87
TSRA-Youth                    Youth Team Tanner Bernal 88 88
TSRA-Youth                    Youth Team Bradley Lindsey 86 86

351



All Team 

Team Name Team Type First Last Mulligans Raw Score

San Antonio Quail Coaliliton Conservation Team Jimmy Gibson 89 89
San Antonio Quail Coaliliton Conservation Team Ryan Calong 79 79
San Antonio Quail Coaliliton Conservation Team Trevor  85 85
San Antonio Quail Coaliliton Conservation Team Ruben Vasquez 91 91

344
Smithson Valley #1-Youth      Youth Team Garrett Below 74 74
Smithson Valley #1-Youth      Youth Team Carson Tuttle 82 82
Smithson Valley #1-Youth      Youth Team Justin Trevino 92 92
Smithson Valley #1-Youth      Youth Team Kolby Vacek 95 95

343
UT Trap and Skeet #2    College Team Kevin Wallace 86 86
UT Trap and Skeet #2    College Team Ethan Pennington 83 83
UT Trap and Skeet #2    College Team Colton Voorhis 85 85
UT Trap and Skeet #2    College Team Hunter Harmuth 85 85

339
William Bell Open Team Kelly Ottis 90 90
William Bell Open Team Ross Dickinson 91 91
William Bell Open Team Bill Bell 85 85
William Bell Open Team Kirk Jenkins 70 70

336



All Team 

Team Name Team Type First Last Mulligans Raw Score

C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #2 Open Team Jason Dallman 91 91
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #2 Open Team Charles Stehling 72 72
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #2 Open Team Ghost 97 97
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #2 Open Team Fred Wencel 72 72

332
Valero #1 Open Team Jared Hoffman 90 90
Valero #1 Open Team Michael Mayo 87 87
Valero #1 Open Team T.J. Jones 91 91
Valero #1 Open Team Cameron Dullnig 62 62

330
Snapon Industrial Open Team Paul O'Brien 79 79
Snapon Industrial Open Team Shelby O'Brien 70 70
Snapon Industrial Open Team Pat Posypadu 89 89
Snapon Industrial Open Team Gary Valanta 89 89

327
Olson Team Open Team Mike Olson 93 93
Olson Team Open Team Dale Fisher 69 69
Olson Team Open Team Brian Childress 73 73
Olson Team Open Team Bryan Zinsmeyer 90 90

325



All Team 

Team Name Team Type First Last Mulligans Raw Score

Trevor Green #2 Open Team Steve Wilkie 90 85
Trevor Green #2 Open Team Tom Virr 67 62
Trevor Green #2 Open Team Brian Hyden 89 84
Trevor Green #2 Open Team Brian Carrol 78 73

324
SAF Foundation Conservation Team Scotty Reed 87 87
SAF Foundation Conservation Team Tom Freund 74 74
SAF Foundation Conservation Team Geoff Westmoreland 87 87
SAF Foundation Conservation Team Douglas Mzyk 74 74

322
4-H #2-Youth                                       Youth Team Kyle Mersinger 56 56
4-H #2-Youth                                       Youth Team Jack Morrison 90 90
4-H #2-Youth                                       Youth Team Johnathon Diaz 83 83
4-H #2-Youth                                       Youth Team Zane Childress 90 90

319
McFaddin Land & Cattle Company Open Team David Maxwell 81 81
McFaddin Land & Cattle Company Open Team Cody Smirl 83 83
McFaddin Land & Cattle Company Open Team Robert Sunley 71 71
McFaddin Land & Cattle Company Open Team Wesley Hensley 83 83

318



All Team 

Team Name Team Type First Last Mulligans Raw Score

Pizza Hut Open Team Steve Richmond 65 65
Pizza Hut Open Team Oaxton Vaughn 84 84
Pizza Hut Open Team Bubba Vaughn 81 81
Pizza Hut Open Team Mike Smith 86 86

316
J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Open Team James Dielamnn 87 87
J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Open Team Pat McMurry 67 67
J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Open Team Andy Arellano 85 85
J.W. Dielmann, Inc. Open Team Matt Reilly 76 76

315
Jimmy Hasslocher #1 Open Team H Maine 71 71
Jimmy Hasslocher #1 Open Team C Sisco 75 75
Jimmy Hasslocher #1 Open Team Clay Gill 82 82
Jimmy Hasslocher #1 Open Team Grover Dial 83 83

311
A & M College #2 Open Team Richard Hodge 90 90
A & M College #2 Open Team Jay Allen 82 82
A & M College #2 Open Team William Edgmon 52 52
A & M College #2 Open Team James Edgmon 83 83

307



All Team 

Team Name Team Type First Last Mulligans Raw Score

OGT SA Conservation Team JB Kolodzey 81 81
OGT SA Conservation Team Michael Grimes 66 66
OGT SA Conservation Team Chuck Poole 86 86
OGT SA Conservation Team Oscar Perez 63 63

296
Ben E. Keith Open Team Newell Summerlin 90 90
Ben E. Keith Open Team Jarrett Pfeil 45 45
Ben E. Keith Open Team Harvey Kassner 81 81
Ben E. Keith Open Team Mike Fleming 78 78

294
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #1 Open Team Bill Masden 91 91
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #1 Open Team Mark Miller 72 72
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #1 Open Team Mark Parmerlee 69 69
C.H. Guenther & Sons. Inc #1 Open Team Ed Sadler 62 62

294
4-H #1-Youth                                       Youth Team Blake Miller 76 76
4-H #1-Youth                                       Youth Team Tyra Alexander 58 58
4-H #1-Youth                                       Youth Team Trevor Lassmann 72 72
4-H #1-Youth                                       Youth Team Connelly Moore 84 84

290



All Team 

Team Name Team Type First Last Mulligans Raw Score

Frost Bank Open Team Greg Beal 75 75
Frost Bank Open Team Daryl Real 79 79
Frost Bank Open Team Aaron Nielolobassa 67 67
Frost Bank Open Team Jay Juarez 68 68

289
Texas State Rifle Assoc Open Team Dusty Hathorne 67 67
Texas State Rifle Assoc Open Team Greg Sterner 88 88
Texas State Rifle Assoc Open Team Troy Sterner 69 69
Texas State Rifle Assoc Open Team Brian Anderwald 62 62

286
Bulverde Feed & Seed Open Team Paul Brand 51 51
Bulverde Feed & Seed Open Team Buck Chapman 78 78
Bulverde Feed & Seed Open Team Travis Franzen 73 73
Bulverde Feed & Seed Open Team Scotty Brightwell 82 82

284
Keystone Concrete Open Team Sean McGarity 82 82
Keystone Concrete Open Team Colby Wheaton 79 79
Keystone Concrete Open Team Mike Doucet 39 39
Keystone Concrete Open Team Mike Welch 81 81

281



All Team 

Team Name Team Type First Last Mulligans Raw Score

Legacy Mutual Open Team Joe Bass 79 79
Legacy Mutual Open Team Joe Canales 55 55
Legacy Mutual Open Team Adolfo Canales 76 76
Legacy Mutual Open Team Ernersto Gonzales 70 70

280
Valero #2 Open Team Eric Schneider 74 74
Valero #2 Open Team Greg Garzonie 59 59
Valero #2 Open Team Richard Grissom 90 90
Valero #2 Open Team Tony Rouse 55 55

278
H.E.B #2 Open Team Chris Perkins 66 66
H.E.B #2 Open Team James DeMeo 77 77
H.E.B #2 Open Team Michael Reaves 57 57
H.E.B #2 Open Team Corey McKenna 77 77

277
Smithson Valley #2-Youth   Youth Team Joe Perez 69 69
Smithson Valley #2-Youth   Youth Team Sean Gunther 85 85
Smithson Valley #2-Youth   Youth Team Sydney Marburger 72 72
Smithson Valley #2-Youth   Youth Team Gaby Blue-Perez 51 51

277



All Team 

Team Name Team Type First Last Mulligans Raw Score

Silver Eagle #2 Open Team Ric Morales 80 80
Silver Eagle #2 Open Team James Nau 82 82
Silver Eagle #2 Open Team Brian Trokey 67 67
Silver Eagle #2 Open Team Jason McDonnell 45 45

274
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Open Team Jay Gable 94 94
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Open Team Robert Coiner 27 25
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Open Team Shannon Young 78 78
Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Open Team Randy Moon 66 61

265
ArmyBassAnglers Team Conservation Team Cody Roberson 27 27
ArmyBassAnglers Team Conservation Team Nathan Koepp 90 90
ArmyBassAnglers Team Conservation Team Mark Lotre 74 74
ArmyBassAnglers Team Conservation Team Marty Rose 69 69

260
Y-Bar Ranch- Ladies   Ladies Team Heather Mafrige 77 72
Y-Bar Ranch- Ladies   Ladies Team Pagent Ferguson  78 74
Y-Bar Ranch- Ladies   Ladies Team Allison Ash 51 46
Y-Bar Ranch- Ladies   Ladies Team Beth Houser 49 46

255



All Team 

Team Name Team Type First Last Mulligans Raw Score

Hasslocher Youth #2        Youth Cameron Marberger 79 79
Hasslocher Youth #2        Youth Peri Olson 87 87
Hasslocher Youth #2        Youth Chase Hunter 79 79

245
KENS TV Open Team Jack Acosta 71 71
KENS TV Open Team Barry Davis 69 69
KENS TV Open Team Paul Mireles 57 57
KENS TV Open Team Marcin Hurst 32 32

229
Int'l Wildlife CrimeStoppers #2 Conservation Team Joe Barbkecht 72 72
Int'l Wildlife CrimeStoppers #2 Conservation Team Sean Seasel 87 87
Int'l Wildlife CrimeStoppers #2 Conservation Team Oscar Jaimez 59 59

218
H.E.B #1 Open Team Andrew Huegel 58 58
H.E.B #1 Open Team James Huggins 32 32
H.E.B #1 Open Team Mark Huff 76 76
H.E.B #1 Open Team Alicia Macias 32 32

198
Silver Eagle #1 Open Team Bob Greenwald 39 39
Silver Eagle #1 Open Team Joe Gonzalez 45 45

84



Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score
Calliber Collison Joe Brophy 104 100

Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score
Game Warden Brian Saba 95 95
Game Warden Jason Garcia 90 90

Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score
Y-Bar Ranch- Ladies   Heather Mafrige 77 72
Y-Bar Ranch- Ladies   Pagent Ferguson  78 74
Y-Bar Ranch- Ladies   Allison Ash 51 46
Y-Bar Ranch- Ladies   Beth Houser 49 46

255

Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score
Hasslocher Youth #1             Cody Elbel 93 93
Hasslocher Youth #1             Logan Dean 93 93
Hasslocher Youth #1             Matthew Smith 78 78
Hasslocher Youth #1             Garrett Fisher 95 95

359

Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score
UT Trap and Skeet #1   Nathan Hallier 92 92
UT Trap and Skeet #1   Dillon Stone 88 88
UT Trap and Skeet #1   Ryan Curington 94 94
UT Trap and Skeet #1   Blake Bowers 89 89

363

Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score
Dallas Safari Marty Markel 101 96
Dallas Safari David Bishop 103 98
Dallas Safari Clayton Nance 102 97
Dallas Safari Clay Pouncey 101 96

407

Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score

Y-Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 98 94
Y-Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 101 96
Y-Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 101 96
Y-Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen  94 90

394 A1
Calliber Collison Yancey Miller 98 93
Calliber Collison Leavie Miller 85 91
Calliber Collison Ken Kotara 98 93
Calliber Collison Joe Brophy 104 100

385 A2

Lady Team

Youth Team

Conservation Team

Open Team

Game Warden  Individual

HOA Individual

College Team



Snapon Industrial Paul O'Brien 79 79
Snapon Industrial Shelby O'Brien 70 70
Snapon Industrial Pat Posypadu 89 89
Snapon Industrial Gary Valanta 89 89

327 B1
Olson Team Mike Olson 93 93
Olson Team Dale Fisher 69 69
Olson Team Brian Childress 73 73
Olson Team Bryan Zinsmeyer 90 90

325 B2

Texas State Rifle Assoc Dusty Hathorne 67 67
Texas State Rifle Assoc Greg Sterner 88 88
Texas State Rifle Assoc Troy Sterner 69 69
Texas State Rifle Assoc Brian Anderwald 62 62

286 C1
Bulverde Feed & Seed Paul Brand 51 51
Bulverde Feed & Seed Buck Chapman 78 78
Bulverde Feed & Seed Travis Franzen 73 73
Bulverde Feed & Seed Scotty Brightwell 82 82

284 C2
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